MOTION

To amend Ordinance No. 2020-053 as follows:

Page 1, Line 11

After the word "exceeding", strike the dollar amount "\$221,484,783" and insert the dollar amount "\$211,136,767"

Page 1, Line 12

After the sequence number "(ii)", strike the dollar amount "\$192,042,090" and insert the dollar amount "\$181,694,074"

Page 1, Line 14

After the words "Board of", strike the dollar amount "\$192,042,090" and insert the dollar amount "\$181,694,074"

Page 2, Line 4

After the word "event", strike the dollar amount "\$431,165,519"

Page 2, Line 5

At the beginning of the line, insert the dollar amount "420,817,503"